•	 Only 76mm high - fits under even
the lowest display cabinets
•	 Barbed hose tail – for easy
connection of 1/2” drain hose
•	 Multiple inlet options (top, end or
side)
•	 Power and alarm cables pre-fitted
•	 High discharge head and flow rate
suitable for most applications
•	 Ideal for cold produce display
cabinets in supermarkets and
convenience stores
•	 IP 44 rated sealed electric box
•	 Stainless steel low profile
pump
•	 Installation instructions
•	 Pipe connectors
•	 K-KLAMP
•	 Evaporator tray
•	 Fan motors
Part code Description Max. head Tank capacity Outlet High level alarm
DCP-30A Dairy cabinet standard 23 metres 5.5 litres 1/2” 30mm
DCP-30E Dairy cabinet economy (no lid) 23 metres 5.5 litres 1/2” n/a
DCP-30V Dairy cabinet vertical 23 metres 4.5 litres 1/2” 160mm
Part code Height Length Width Weight On  level Off level
DCP-30A 76mm 610mm 200mm 5kg 50mm 37mm
DCP-30E 76mm 610mm 200mm 5kg 50mm 37mm
DCP-30V 200mm 580mm 76mm 5kg 150mm 65mm
DCP-30A/E/V - DAIRY CABINET SUPERMARKET PUMP
FEATURES
DCP-30A/E/V TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
M
E
TR
E
S
 H
E
A
D
CAPACITY (LPH)
0 175 350 525 700
7.5
15
22.5
30
A supermarket must have!
The market-leading British made Pump
House dairy cabinet range offers unrivalled
solutions to supermarket refrigeration.
With a height of only 76mm this stainless
steel, easy to service pump delivers a
complete solution. Available in 3 models:
DCP-30A, DCP-30E and DCP-30V. Ideal for
supermarket refrigeration cabinets. Can
deal with intermittent water temperature of
up to 49˚C / 120˚F.
THE PACKAGE
RELATED
PRODUCTS
MAX. FLOW 700 LPH
DCP-30A/E/V
PUMPS
Dairy Cabinet Supermarket Pump
DCP-30V
DCP-30A
The DiversiTech International sales team are available to answer your questions or queries on
this product. Our experts are waiting for your call +44 (0)115 900 5858 or if you prefer send
an email to sales@diversitech.com or visit www.diversitech.global
INSTALL
Glaisdale Drive East
Nottingham NG8 4LY
United Kingdom